Hunter Duise Satz Typ 1-40
462458 (7032703)
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TECHNISCHE DATEN

Typ

Kapazitat

Kapazitat

Strahlanstieg

Radius

Empf. Druck

Typ

[-40

1,63-7,07 m*/h

27,2-117,8 L/Min

25°

12,2-21,3m

2,5-6,9 bar

462458

PRODUKTINFORMATIONEN

Verstellbares Diisenpaket (je 1 x 8, 10, 13, 15, 23, 25) fiir I-50-06: Rotor mit Zahnradantrieb.

Generiertam: 09.11.2025
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